F L U I D
PORTABLE LIQUID TEMPERATURE CALIBRATOR -35/+250°C
APPLICATIONS:
• Control and calibration of
temperature sensors, in the
laboratory and in the field,
in accordance with ISO 9000
standards

time to room temperature.
Code: 0FLUIDCOOLING
How to order:
FLUID100T  / FLUID100+T
⚫ Standard version
-00-1 115V 50/60 Hz
-00-2 230V 50/60 Hz
⚫ Version with 3 configurable input
-3I-1 115V 50/60 Hz
-3I-2 230V 50/60 Hz
FLUID200T /FLUID200+T
⚫ Standard version
-00-1 115V 50/60 Hz
-00-2 230V 50/60 Hz
⚫ Version with 3 configurable input
-3I-1 115V 50/50 Hz
-3I-2 230V 50/60 Hz
CERTIFICATION:
All instruments are supplied
with final testing, stability and
accuracy report traceable
to Accredia standards. GIUSSANI
GIUSSANI S.r.l.
Via dei Crederi, 411
24045 Fara Gera d’Adda (BG) - Italy
Tel.: 0363/399019 - Fax.: 0363/398725